O
F:
SH
:
R
E
V:
D

Amphenol
Clinton Township, MI 48036X3) Note reference =
ECO-MATE,GASKET
RT 360 SERIES
B RTFDxxB B1
1 1
ARROW JAN-17-2014
NONE
TOMMY
B±0.25
1.0
øC±0.154-D+0.1
-0.0
A±0.25
PART NO: SHELL A B C
 RTFD10B 10 18.3 23.8 15.9
 RTFD12B 12 20.6 26.2 19.0
 RTFD14B 14 23.0 28.6 22.2
 RTFD16B 16 24.6 31.0 25.4
 RTFD18B 18 27.0 33.3 28.6
D
 RTFD20B
 RTFD24B
20